
LOT 5 PINE FOREST S/D.

804-975, 891-125, WD 1062-808, W

BELL LEORICK D/BELL NIERA
226 SW PINE FOREST CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02829-055

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/23/2025 TP 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500
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3
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6,240
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0

252,586
HX HB 51,411

201,175
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0

255,754

1539/902 4/30/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS ALPHONSO

BELL LEORICK D

1539/607 4/30/2025 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS ALFONSO

BELL LEORICK D
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000043024 Roof Replacement 16,201 10/25/2021

24085 ADDN SFR 175 01/27/2006

13468 SFR 265 01/05/1998

2026HX Base Yr

226 SW PINE FOREST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,275 121.9144 136.54 310,628 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.65 73.35

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1742

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 174,465

FEP 297 80 238 23,837

FGR 506 55 278 27,842

FOP 58 30 17 1,702

2,603 2,275 227,846

BAS= W17 S32 E14 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3
E12 FGR= S16 E23 N22 W23 S6$ N6 E23 N29 W15 FEP= N10 W25 S13
E14  U3 R3  E8$ W8  L3 D3  W14$.
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8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,620.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,240

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

6,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


